Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
BMH1903P32F2A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number bmh1903p32f2a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 44.45 kgs
Current 2 A
Speed (RPM) 3500 RPM
Product Type Motor
Torque 65 Nm
Description
Serwosilnik BMH 190MM 65.0Nm IP65/67 7,8kW